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Heather (Whiting) Scotland** “51’33“ Heather & Leigh
Leigh Whiting** CLUB & _ Support the
Associate Brokers REALTOR™  Children’s Miracle Network
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(Halton) Corp.

877-5211 | bRiCE REDUCED!
Doug Meal

_ Vendor says sell - 4 bedroom home plus 2 bedroom in-
supports | : :

The Children’s | 1aW suite. Large family room and double car garage.
Miracle Now asking $279,900. Close to Sheridan College &
Network Shoppers World. Call Doug Meal* 1-800-834-55186.

DOUG MEAL*, Sales Rep. 877-5211
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Solid brick 2 BR bungalow with Gorgeous backsplit w/main floor
gas fp, 3 season sun room; 1 BR in-law suite: 2 family room; 3+1 bedrooms; 3 baths; 2 fireplaces:
storey heated workshop & private hedged yard. 3 skylights; 2 car garage: pool. Must see!

MLS#LU6166 MLS#LU2784 '

Get it SOLD!

Call Sue Spizziri |
to book your ad now!

905-873-0301 Fax:905-873-0398

E-mail: production@independentfreepress.com

" Bridlewoo
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VR, WUV | Custom 3000 sq. ft. 4 bed-
4 bedroom sidesplit with 5.9 room home on 2.59 treed acres with library
acres of seclusion, pond & conservation. plus family room with fireplace.
MLS#LU3676 MLS#L70393
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Sales Rep.

y  BLUE SPRINGS
RF/MK REAL‘!"Y (Halton)
CORP. .
905-874-3051

3 bedroom brick bungalow, hardwood floors.

Www.remax-hluesmingsLnn.cnm Walknut t_ﬂ hot tub & decif. Updates mclu:;le:
Kitchen, windows, furnace, shingles, eaves, soffits.

Finished rec room. Mature lot.

| e Private treed setting, 31
their own living rooms, bedrooms and base- - acres; 3 bedrooms, 2-1/2
ments. Pool and workshop. baths; oversized garage. Needs T.L.C. Serving Georgetown & Surrounding Area Since 1978

MLS#LT6405 MLS#LT9363
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Business

| OPEN CONCEPT
4 plex in Acton (10 min. to Milton). 2 gas furnaces |# \QUALSLYPAOALAZN W =Ry Fod 7/ ' (o] VL]

Excellent return on this Approximately 3000 sq. ft.| Vst of0 installed 1999. 2x2 bed. apts. & 2x3 bed apts. | E{E:* 'ﬂﬂ?““” Jﬂfkthfsﬁ m”‘ttj"e‘-’;;[}fgmi'?b Tmﬂ- EEFi"f”

updated legal triplex with 3 historic building includes 85 _ Tenants pay own utilities. Call Jack* for details. ,;gme”;,““‘h”Qfmﬁ{fm‘g’}.ﬁﬂik& flfnm = Bceﬁmrgﬂ;n;' FE; |

BRs, 2 BR & 1 BR apts. seat restaurant and a bachelor apartment. $264.900. Includes appliances. $164,900. /
MLS#LQ5119 MLS#AJ1813 - |
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_________ én410 Spacious 3 bdrGreat location on a dead-end BAUT]FUL HE ON U'ET S == S
3 acres of M1 w/5 bays & out- .9 Ac of C2-1 highway com-| ¥ court in Heart Lake. Eat-in kit., dining room|{§&§ Lovely family home on prestigious street in South Georgetown. Tribute |
side storage + 3 BR bungalow mercial w/workshop + 4 BR w/o to deck. Upgrades incl. - windows, [ DUl - 2458 sq.f./2 storey, 4 bed, large eat-in kichen/breakast area.

w/1 BR apt. Private lot w/highway access. home, many uses, good location. shingles, doors. Mature lot, fgnced yard, / E'fﬁg?etpﬁg E :Etgr;:gkh ;ﬂﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁagﬁrﬂﬂ%ﬂi:gt-mgﬂm
MLS#LT0880 MLS#AK1426 MLS#LT2000/AK1854 garage. Close to all amenities. $179,500. 4 Jack for more detais. Priced at $309,900,
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